
Startreihenfolge K8

Riege 1

L.Nr. Name Vorname Verein KG1 KG2

1 Farao Scigliana TV Oberachern Band K8

15 Schubert Aileen TV Kork Keulen K8

2 Wiedemann Chantal RSG-Ballett Wiesloch e. V. Band K8

16 Schweizer Sonja KatharinaTV Oberachern Keulen K8

3 Ehnes Eliana TSV Graben Band K8

17 Brandt Monika TV Waldhof Keulen K8

4 Bergmann Emily TV Laufenburg-Rhina Band K8

18 Harke Jennifer TV Neuenburg Keulen K8

5 Massa Olivia TV Oberachern Band K8

19 Dünkel Paula TV Kork Keulen K8

6 Kienzler Franziska RSG-Ballett Wiesloch e. V. Band K8

20 Schmidt BaudouinLena TV Kork Keulen K8

7 Mikova Dimana RSG-Ballett Wiesloch e. V. Band K8

1 Farao Scigliana TV Oberachern Keulen K8

15 Schubert Aileen TV Kork Band K8

2 Wiedemann Chantal RSG-Ballett Wiesloch e. V. Keulen K8

16 Schweizer Sonja KatharinaTV Oberachern Band K8

3 Ehnes Eliana TSV Graben Keulen K8

17 Brandt Monika TV Waldhof Band K8

4 Bergmann Emily TV Laufenburg-Rhina Keulen K8

18 Harke Jennifer TV Neuenburg Band K8

5 Massa Olivia TV Oberachern Keulen K8

19 Dünkel Paula TV Kork Band K8

6 Kienzler Franziska RSG-Ballett Wiesloch e. V. Keulen K8

20 Schmidt BaudouinLena TV Kork Band K8

7 Mikova Dimana RSG-Ballett Wiesloch e. V. Keulen K8

Riege 2

L.Nr. Name Vorname Verein KG1 KG2

8 Hogenmüller Isabel TV Kork Band K8

21 Grischkowski Katharina TV Oberachern Keulen K8

9 Konjachin Viktoria TV Neuenburg Band K8

22 Schmälzle Sunny TV Oberachern Keulen K8

10 Volz Clara RSG-Ballett Wiesloch e. V. Band K8

23 Hallmann Celine TV Waldhof Keulen K8

11 Hoppe Valeria TSV Graben Band K8

24 Fladt Salomea TV Kork Keulen K8

12 Schwarzkopf Michelle TV Oberachern Band K8

25 Tsilpoglou Sofia-Evelyn TV Kork Keulen K8

13 Tamkowitsch Milina TV Oberachern Band K8

26 Tsilpoglou Sofia-Evelyn TV Kork Keulen K8

14 Kolb Emily TSV Graben Band K8

8 Hogenmüller Isabel TV Kork Keulen K8
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21 Grischkowski Katharina TV Oberachern Band K8

9 Konjachin Viktoria TV Neuenburg Keulen K8

22 Schmälzle Sunny TV Oberachern Band K8

10 Volz Clara RSG-Ballett Wiesloch e. V. Keulen K8

23 Hallmann Celine TV Waldhof Band K8

11 Hoppe Valeria TSV Graben Keulen K8

24 Fladt Salomea TV Kork Band K8

12 Schwarzkopf Michelle TV Oberachern Keulen K8

25 Tsilpoglou Sofia-Evelyn TV Kork Band K8

13 Tamkowitsch Milina TV Oberachern Keulen K8

26 Tsilpoglou Sofia-Evelyn TV Kork Band K8

14 Kolb Emily TSV Graben Keulen K8

Startreihenfolge K9

L.Nr. Name Vorname Verein KG1 KG2

27 Torganskij Nadja TSV Graben Band K9

37 Weber Chantal TSV Graben Keulen K9

28 Crnjak Madeleine TV Mosbach Band K9

38 Cavar Elaine TSV Graben Keulen K9

29 Kuhn Irina TV Neuenburg Band K9

39 Harvart Jennifer TV Kork Keulen K9

30 Schumann Jule TV Kork Band K9

40 Lüdeking Ilina Gundelfinger Tschft. Keulen K9

31 Paluch Anita Gundelfinger Tschft. Band K9

41 Beigl Elisabeth TSV Graben Keulen K9

32 LitowtschenkoJessica TV Neuenburg Band K9

42 Schumann Nena TV Kork Keulen K9

33 Jenner Erika TV Neuenburg Band K9

43 Aumann Liana TV Oberachern Keulen K9

34 Kabiri Zarina TV Kork Band K9

44 Hottmann Jana TV Neuenburg Keulen K9

35 Klemt Jule TV Neuenburg Band K9

45 Orend Pia TSV Graben Keulen K9

36 Schappacher Paulina TV Oberachern Band K9

27 Torganskij Nadja TSV Graben Keulen K9

37 Weber Chantal TSV Graben Band K9

28 Crnjak Madeleine TV Mosbach Keulen K9

38 Cavar Elaine TSV Graben Band K9

29 Kuhn Irina TV Neuenburg Keulen K9

39 Harvart Jennifer TV Kork Band K9

30 Schumann Jule TV Kork Keulen K9

40 Lüdeking Ilina Gundelfinger Tschft. Band K9

31 Paluch Anita Gundelfinger Tschft. Keulen K9

41 Beigl Elisabeth TSV Graben Band K9

32 LitowtschenkoJessica TV Neuenburg Keulen K9

42 Schumann Nena TV Kork Band K9

33 Jenner Erika TV Neuenburg Keulen K9

43 Aumann Liana TV Oberachern Band K9

34 Kabiri Zarina TV Kork Keulen K9

44 Hottmann Jana TV Neuenburg Band K9

35 Klemt Jule TV Neuenburg Keulen K9

45 Orend Pia TSV Graben Band K9

36 Schappacher Paulina TV Oberachern Keulen K9



Startreihenfolge K10

L.Nr. Name Vorname Verein KG1 KG2 KG3

46 Heß Maike RSG-Ballett Wiesloch e. V. Ball K10

49 Kupke Anna RSG-Ballett Wiesloch e. V. Band K10

52 Leibe Alisa TV Neuenburg Keulen K10

47 Schefler Elisaveta RSG-Ballett Wiesloch e. V. Ball K10

50 Kirner Laura TV Neuenburg Band K10

53 Adler Anna TV Oberachern Keulen K10

48 Eller Lea TSV Graben Ball K10

51 Winkler Anja TV Oberachern Band K10

54 Ehmer Maren Gundelfinger Tschft. Keulen K10

46 Heß Maike RSG-Ballett Wiesloch e. V. Band K10

49 Kupke Anna RSG-Ballett Wiesloch e. V. Keulen K10

52 Leibe Alisa TV Neuenburg Ball K10

47 Schefler Elisaveta RSG-Ballett Wiesloch e. V. Band K10

50 Kirner Laura TV Neuenburg Keulen K10

53 Adler Anna TV Oberachern Ball K10

48 Eller Lea TSV Graben Band K10

51 Winkler Anja TV Oberachern Keulen K10

54 Ehmer Maren Gundelfinger Tschft. Ball K10

46 Heß Maike RSG-Ballett Wiesloch e. V. Keulen K10

49 Kupke Anna RSG-Ballett Wiesloch e. V. Ball K10

52 Leibe Alisa TV Neuenburg Band K10

47 Schefler Elisaveta RSG-Ballett Wiesloch e. V. Keulen K10

50 Kirner Laura TV Neuenburg Ball K10

53 Adler Anna TV Oberachern Band K10

48 Eller Lea TSV Graben Keulen K10

51 Winkler Anja TV Oberachern Ball K10

54 Ehmer Maren Gundelfinger Tschft. Band K10


